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Financial Affidavit for ALI Applicants (F-1 Visa) 

To apply for an F-1 visa, ALI applicants must show sufficient proof of funds to cover study in the U.S. The estimated 
expenses listed on the table below apply to applicants for all ALI Programs. 

Program Minimum Balance for I-20* 
(Excludes Dependents) 

Intensive English Program (IEP) $33,850 (9 months) 

Intensive Preparatory Program 
(PREP – Offered Spring Only) 

$23,190 (6 months) 
PREP + Summer IEP 

Language & Culture Program 
(Summer 1&2 or 2 only) 

$5,405 (1-2 months) 

Graduate Business Preparation (GBP) Program / 
MBA Preparation (MBAP) Program $33,150 (9 months) 

TEFL Training (TEFL) $7,285 (2 months) 

Other: Epitech (includes SA@B; October start) $10,800 (7 months) 
$9,540 (Sponsored amount) 

* For an itemized breakdown of the total estimated expense, see the next page. Note that tuition fees are subject to change

 

APPLICANT INFORMATION 

Name (Exactly as it appears on your passport) 

 __________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
Given Name    Middle Name     Family Name 

Date of Birth (MM / DD / YYYY): _____ / _____ / _____    Email Address: __________________________________ 

Account Balance* (US Dollars): _____________________________________ 
* If you are self-sponsoring, your account balance must meet the minimum balance required for the desired. Please provide a bank
statement or bank letter dated within the last 6 months. If you have a sponsor, you must also complete the section below.

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
Complete this section only if you have a sponsor. 

Sponsor’s Name: ___________________________________________________________________________________ 
  Given Name   Middle Name  Family Name 

Information must match the bank document/letter or sponsorship letter.

Relationship to Applicant:             Family Member      Employer    Government Sponsor* 

Amount of Sponsorship (US Dollars): $___________________ 
*Please provide an official sponsorship letter or financial guarantee.
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

mailto:CPaCE-ALIPrograms@csulb.edu


College of Professional and Continuing Education | American Language Institute 
6300 State University Drive, Suite 104; Long Beach, CA 90815 | 562.985.8424 | CPaCE-ALIPrograms@csulb.edu  

2 

FINANCIAL ATTESTATION 
By signing below, the applicant and/or sponsor, certify that sufficient financial resources are available to cover all 
expenses for the duration of studies at the American Language Institute at CSULB as listed on the table above 
for the applicant and dependents (if applicable). The admissions process also requires submission of a bank 
document or official sponsorship letter indicating sufficient funds to cover the first year of study for the SEVIS 
form I-20 issuance. The bank statement or letter must clearly show the name and address of the institution, name 
of account holder, and be dated within the last 6 months.  

Signature: __________________________________________      Date (MM / DD / YYYY): _____ / _____ / ________ 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

Estimate of Program Expenses for I-20 Documentation 
This document provides a detailed breakdown of estimated expenses for each program offered, including tuition, 
living expenses, other associated costs (such as health insurance and textbooks), and the minimum balance 
required to issue an I-20. Please note that the minimum balance requirement excludes dependents. 

1. Intensive English Program (IEP) 9 months
Item Estimated Cost 
Tuition Fees $11,960 
Living Expenses $19,750 
Other Expenses (including health insurance and textbooks) $2,140 
Total minimum balance required for I-20 $33,850 

2. Intensive Preparatory Program (PREP) 6 months - PREP (Spring only) + Summer IEP
Item Estimated Cost 
Tuition Fees $8,970 
Living Expenses $13,167 
Other Expenses (including health insurance and textbooks) $1,050 
Total minimum balance required for I-20 $23,190 

3. Language & Cultural Program (Summer 1 & 2 or only Summer 2) 1 – 2 months
Item Estimated Cost 
Tuition Fees $2,990 
Living Expenses $2,200 
Other Expenses (including health insurance) $215 
Total minimum balance required for I-20 $5,405 
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4. Graduate Business Preparation (GBP) Program / MBA Preparation (MBAP) Program 9 months
Item Estimated Cost 
Tuition Fees $11,960 
Living Expenses $19,750 
Other Expenses (including health insurance) $1,440 
Total minimum balance required for I-20 $33,150 

5. Teaching English as a Foreign Language Training (TEFL Training) 2 months
Item Estimated Cost 
Tuition Fees $2,595 
Living Expenses $4,390 
Other Expenses (including health insurance) $300 
Total minimum balance required for I-20 $7,285 

6. Epitech Program (includes SA@B) 7 months
Item Estimated Cost 
Tuition Fees – ALI $2,540 Sponsored 
Tuition Fees - Study Abroad @ The Beach $7,000 Sponsored 
Living Expenses $9,600 
Other Expenses (including health insurance and textbooks) $1,200 
Total minimum balance required for I-20 $10,800 

Note: Because this program is sponsored, students applying for the Epitech October program only 
need to include living expenses and other expenses in their proof of funds, totaling $10,800.  

mailto:CPaCE-ALIPrograms@csulb.edu

	checkbox_1jyjk: Off
	checkbox_2wqrl: Off
	checkbox_3yjoa: Off
	checkbox_4uwtx: Off
	checkbox_5ebbv: Off
	checkbox_6bspv: Off
	text_7ejaz: 
	text_8ixlk: 
	text_9dyyr: 
	text_10ifif: 
	text_11ymlq: 
	text_12ropy: 
	text_14hbhu: 
	checkbox_15fqct: Off
	checkbox_16xldz: Off
	checkbox_17vxqs: Off
	text_18dxut: 
	text_19xjxt: 
	text_20gnyz: 
	text_21bzey: 
	text_22uekh: 


